
NO. 1st NAME SURNAME CLUB Seconds

T1 100mH

17W 474 Amy Lott Morp 15.5

T2 80mH

17W 435 Casey Stubbs NSP 15.3

T3 75mH

15G 465 Hannah Lott Morp 12.5

13G 461 Saveena Mullin Morp 13.9

T4 100m

13G 274 Senna Gorvett Blyth 15.0

13G 400 Martha French NSP 15.1

13G 441 Darcy Clapperton NSP 15.2

13G 419 Millie Baker NSP 16.0

T5 100m

13B 442 George Snow NSP 14.7

15G 432 Jessie Davison NSP 14.8

13G 461 Saveena Mullin Morp 14.8

13G 423 Amber Finley NSP 16.0

T6 100m

15G 433 Lizzie Dyke NSP 13.6

15G 469 Ellie Wickens Morp 13.8

15G 304 Millie Train Blyth 14.3

13B 272 Joseph Anderson Blyth 17.4

T7 100m

15G 465 Hannah Lott Morp 14.0

15G 464 Freya Caygill Morp 14.1

13G 277 Abigail Huntly Blyth 14.1

15G 434 Lily Humphreys NSP 14.6

T8 100m

15B 430 Rhys Brunton NSP 13.1

15B 462 Reuben Moss Morp 13.3

13B 270 Luke Pichler Blyth 13.5

13G 273 Sadie Parker Blyth 14.0

T9 100m

13G 271 Millie Wilkinson Blyth 13.3

15B 300 Joshua Chrisp Blyth 13.4

13G 297 Hannah Wilson Blyth 13.4

15G 468 Victoria Hodgson Morp 13.8

T10 100m

SW 483 Lynsey Storey Morp 14.1

17W 435 Casey Stubbs NSP 14.3

17W 439 Hannah Hailes NSP 14.6

T11 100m

17W 436 Lily Lee NSP 13.6

V60M 453 Stuart Lynn NSP 13.6

17W 438 Anna Fitzpatrick NSP 13.6

17W 475 Rosie Winter Morp 14.0



T12 100m

V45M 477 Trevor Hodgson Morp 12.8

20W 448 Stella Perrett NSP 13.1

SW 451 Laura Mole NSP 13.1

17W 474 Amy Lott Morp 13.2

T13 100m

SW 484 Jessica Young Rogers Morp 12.8

23M 449 James Mole NSP 12.8

17M 471 Tom Wales Morp 13.0

20W 486 Megan Costello Gates 13.3

T14 100m

SM 481 Matthew Waterfield Morp 11.3

SM 479 David Storey Morp 11.9

20M 446 Oliver Robinson NSP 12.0

17M 472 Evan Logan Morp 12.4

T15 100m

SW 483 Lynsey Storey Morp 14.4

SW 482 Laura Kincaid Morp 15.0

T16 400m

20M 309 Josh Fiddaman Blyth 52.8

17M 485 Charlie Lane Morp 55.2

20M 444 Robert Mole NSP 60.8

V45M 452 Alan Keegan NSP 69.5

T17 400m

20M 445 Connor Splevins NSP 61.2

17W 440 Holly Waugh NSP 63.5

20W 313 Chloe Barrass Blyth 65.9

T18 300m

17W 437 Maisie French NSP 45.3

15W 464 Freya Caygill Morp 48.1

17W 443 Martha Topping NSP 50.6

T19 200m

15G 431 Lucy Fitzpatrick NSP 31.0

13G 274 Senna Gorvett Blyth 31.3

13G 299 Niamh Adams Blyth 34.9

T20 200m

15G 432 Jessie Davison NSP 30.5

15G 434 Lily Humphreys NSP 30.8

13G 461 Saveena Mullin Morp 31.3

T21 200m

15B 462 Reuben Moss Morp 28.1

15G 469 Ellie Wickens Morp 29.0

13B 442 George Snow NSP 30.1

T22 200m

13G 273 Sadie Parker Blyth 28.8

13G 277 Abigail Huntly Blyth 30.1

15G 465 Hannah Lott Morp 30.3



T23 200m

13G 271 Millie Wilkinson Blyth 27.8

13B 270 Luke Pichler Blyth 28.7

15G 468 Victoria Hodgson Morp 29.1

T24 200m

15B 430 Rhys Brunton NSP 26.6

13G 297 Hannah Wilson Blyth 27.4

T25 200m

SW 451 Laura Mole NSP 28.3

17W 436 Lily Lee NSP 28.5

17W 439 Hannah Hailes NSP 31.8

T26 200m

17W 474 Amy Lott Morp 27.3

17W 438 Anna Fitzpatrick NSP 28.2

17W 475 Rosie Winter Morp 29.7

T27 200m

17M 485 Charlie Lane Morp 25.0

23M 449 James Mole NSP 25.7

20M 444 Robert Mole NSP 26.4

T28 200m

SM 479 David Storey Morp 24.3

20M 446 Oliver Robinson NSP 25.1

17M 472 Evan Logan Morp 25.5

T29 200m

SW 484 Jessica Young Rogers Morp 25.9

20W 448 Stella Perrett NSP 27.0

V60M 453 Stuart Lynn NSP 27.6

T30 200m

SM 481 Matthew Waterfield Morp 22.7

SM 332 Adam Swalwell Blyth 24.4

17M 471 Tom Wales Morp 25.7


